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PIASC Holiday Schedule 
2022 

This is the holiday schedule which PIASC will observe during 2022: 

    HOLIDAY 2022 
Presidents’ Day Monday, 2/21/22

Memorial Day Monday, 5/30/22

Independence Day Monday, 7/4/22

Labor Day Monday, 9/5/22

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, 11/24/22

Day Following Thanksgiving Friday, 11/25/22

PIASC Observed Holiday (Half Day) Friday, 12/23/22

PIASC Observed Holiday Monday, 12/26/22

PIASC Observed Holiday Monday, 01/02/23

PIASC Observed Holiday Tuesday, 01/03/23




